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Lampa podtogowa PERSEQO 8375 -

Argon

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

llos¢ zaréwek
Napiecie zasilania
Wysokos¢

Trzonek

Kolor dodatkowy
Kolor podstawowy
Materiat dodatkowy
Szerokos¢

Moc zaréwki
materiat

Gtebokos¢

Klasa szczelnosci
Zrédto $wiatta w komplecie

Kompatybilna z LED

Lampa podtogowa PERSEO 8375 - Argon

1 199,00 zt
10-21 dni roboczych
8375/Argon
5902553234084
1

230V

158 cm

E27

Zielony

Biaty

Tkanina

45 cm

15w

Metal

45 cm

1P20

Nie

Tak
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